
Maternity Patient

A Any airway 
threat is a medical 
emergency

Date

Time

         Score ↓           
Looks Unwell 1 1

B 
Breathing 
Respiratory Rate

Write the number if 
>30 or <5

30

25

20 
15 
10 
5

📞 📞
3 3
2 2
0 0

3 3
E E

SaO2 %
>95 0 0

94-92 2 2
<91 3 3

O2 Flow Rate           write L/Min 2 2
(Mask O2 must be >5L/min)     None 0 0
Mode	         N.prongs/Mask

C 
Circulation 

Heart Rate


Write the number if 
>170 or <40


140

130

120

110

100 

90 
80 
70 
60 
50

40

📞 📞
3 3
2 2

1 1

0 0

1 1
3 3
E E

Put ONLY the 
Systolic Blood 
Pressure in this box


Write the number if 
>200 or <60


E = Emergency

200

190

180

170

160

150

140

E E

3 3

2 2

120 0 0

100 
90

80

70

60

1 1
2 2
3 3

E E

Put ONLY the 
Diastolic Blood 
Pressure in this box


Write the number if 
>110 or <40

110

100


90 
80 
70 
60 
50 
40

3 3

2 2

0 0

2 2

D 
Disability

Alert 0 0
Voice 3 3
Pain 📞 📞

Unresponsive E E

E

Exposure 

Temperature 

Write the number if 
>39.9 or <35.5


39.0 3 3

38.0 1 1

37.0

36.0 1 1
35.0

3 3
Total K-MEWS score:
Pathway Actions:         Done ✔
Weight kg
Pain Score 0-10
Lochia flow         Slight/Moderate 

                                   If Large call Dr
Check and document Fasting blood sugar, regular blood sugar, urinalysis and presence of oedema on back side of chart. Also note fetal heart rate and K-CEWS

Mandatory Escalation Pathway:
If Total K-MEWS score: Do these Actions:
1-3: Normal to low level response to 
an illness

Manage pain, fever or distress and check fetal heart rate. Repeat vitals and fetal heart rate in 30 minutes. If K-MEWS 
score remains elevated discuss with Sister or midwife, consider increasing frequency of vitals, otherwise continue with 6 
hourly vital signs until K-MEWS 0. Document plan of care from your discussion in the patients clinical notes

4-5: Unstable acute illness Call Intern to review within 60 
minutes. Use ISOBAR to help &

Repeat the vitals and Fetal heart rate in 15 minutes, if K-MEWS remains 4-7 
also discuss patient with SNO or Nurse in Charge if after hours. Increase 
frequency of vitals (30 minutely, 1, 2 or 4 hourly). Document this discussion 
and request for review in the patients notes. Dr to document their review

6-7: Patient likely to deteriorate 
quickly

Call Registrar to review within 30 
minutes. Use ISOBAR to help

8+ Or any vital sign in 📞  zone: 
Patient critical. E=Emergency

Call Doctor for help immediately. Stay with the patient

Support Airway, Breathing and Circulation. Give oxygen and start CPR as needed, consider status of the baby and life 
saving measures that can be done for it also. Document Outcome

Drs additional instructions:

Anytime you are concerned about your patient call a Dr or talk to your SNO, regardless of vital signs or K-MEWS 
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Fasting Blood Sugar

Date

7am

Regular (after meals/post prandial) Blood Sugar

10am

2pm

7pm

Urinalysis

Date

Time

Protein

Glucose

Leukocytes

Oedema: None/Small/Moderate/Large

Date

Time

N/S/M/L

Antenatal: Fetal Heart Rate (Use with Partogram)

Heart rate >160 or <110 may indicate fetal distress, 
call Registrar or Consultant immediately

Ensure not reading maternal heart rate
Date
Time 

>180s
📞170s

160s
150s
140s
130s
120s
110s

📞100s
<90s

Post Natal:  
Check Newborn Feeding & Vitals Chart: At risk baby 
identified: Yes/No (please circle)

Observe baby as directed by the chart, use K-CEWS 
0-3 months as needed

Modification to K-MEWS: A Doctor can adjust the acceptable parameter based on specific treatments or pre-existing 
medical conditions. Modifications must NEVER be used to normalise a clinically unstable patient

Vital Sign New accepted values and new 
K-MEWS score

Time and Date Duration Name and contact 
details

Reason:

Reason:

Mother:
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Postnatal Infant 0-3 Months K-CEWS:  
Use separate chart if baby is being admitted to NICU/PICU

A Fix any 
airway threat 

Date
Time


           
Looks Unwell 1 1

B 
Breathing 

Respiratory 
Rate


Write the 
number if >80 
or <20

80

75

70

65

60

📞 📞

3 3
2 2
1 1

0 0

50

40

30 
25

20

1 1
3 3
E E

SaO2 %

>92 0 0
91-89 1 1
88-86 2 2

<85 E E

Oxygen Flow 
Rate

>2L 3 3
2L 2 2

<2L 1 1
None 0 0

Mode:   N.Prongs/High 
Respiratory 
Distress: see 
the back of this 
chart

Severe 3 3
Moder

ate
2 2

Mild 1 1
None 0 0

C 
Circulation 

Heart Rate


Write the 
number if >195 
or <80


E = Emergency 

200 📞 📞

190

180 3 3

170 2 2

160 1 1

140 0 0

120

100 2 2

90 3 3

80
E E

Capillary 
Refill 
Time

>4 seconds 2 2
2-3 seconds 1 1
<2 seconds 0 0

D 
Disabili
ty

Alert/normal 0 0
Voice/drowsy 2 2
Pain/irritable 3 3
Unresp/poor 

tone
E E

E

Exposure 
Temperature 
Inform Dr if 
>37.5 or <36.0 

38.5

37.5

36.5 0 0

<35.5
Blood Sugar 
Level

>7.0 2 2
3.0-6.9 0 0

Call Doctor urgently if 2.0-3.0 2 2
Call Doctor,EMERGENCY if <2.0 E E
K-CEWS Total:
K-MEWS Pathway ✔
Weight        
Cord Painted ✔
Breast Feed ✔ 
Eye Care done ✔ Immunisations  ✔


