

First Name

Maternity Pa		ate																	_
A Any airway —																			_
threat is a medical emergency		ime																	
	Score	e ↓ 1																_	H
Looks Unwell		8																	
В	30	3																	8
	25	2																	
Breathing Respiratory Rate	20	0																	Ī
Write the number if	15 10																		
>30 or <5	5	3																	:
	>95	E																	L
SaO ₂ %	>95 94-92	2																	
3aO ₂ 70	<91	3																	t
O2 Flow Rate write	L/Min	2																	T
(Mask O2 must be >5L/min)	None	0																	T
Mode N.prong	s/Mask																		Ι
С	140	6																	9
	130	3																	Ł
Circulation	120	2																	L
	110	1																	╁
Heart Rate	100	-																	T
Write the number if	90 80	0	l				1												t
>170 or <40	70																		
	60																		Ĺ
	50	1																	L
	40	3																	L
	-	E																	H
Put ONLY the	200																		г
Systolic Blood	190																		t
Pressure in this box	180 170																		T
	160	3																	Ĺ
Write the number if	150																		L
>200 or <60	140	2																	L
	}	0																₩	₽,
	120	U																-	(
	400																	_	╁
	100 90	1																	
- -	80	2																	1:
E = Emergency	70	3																	L
	60																		
		E																	H
Put ONLY the	110	3																	H
Diastolic Blood	100	2																	t
Pressure in this box	90	_																	t
	80 70	0	İ																t
	60																		Ĺ
Write the number if	50																	<u> </u>	Ĺ
Write the number if >110 or <40	40																		L
	Alert	2																	╀
D	Voice	3																	
Disability	Pain	<u>C</u>																	9
Unresp	onsive	E																	Ť
	39.0	3																	
E	39.0																		
Exposure	38.0	1																	
							-	-	-								-	-	+
Temperature	37.0																	-	+
	ŀ		-															_	╁
Write the number if	36.0	1																	╁
Write the number if >39.9 or <35.5	25.0																		T
	35.0	3																	İ
Total K-MEWS score):																		Т
			-																+
	Done 🗸		-													-		\vdash	╁
Weight Pain Score	kg 0-10						-											+	+
Lochia flow Slight/Mo																		-	+
	oderate e call Dr																		1
			-		od su	 	-	_			-	 	 -	_	_	_	 -	_	_

Mandatory Escalation Pathway:

Mandatory Escalation Fathway.												
If Total K-MEWS score:	Do these Actions:											
1-3: Normal to low level response to an illness	Manage pain, fever or distress and check fetal heart rate. Repeat vitals and fetal heart rate in 30 minutes. If K-MEWS score remains elevated discuss with Sister or midwife, consider increasing frequency of vitals, otherwise continue with 6 hourly vital signs until K-MEWS 0. Document plan of care from your discussion in the patients clinical notes											
4-5: Unstable acute illness	Call Intern to review within 60 minutes. Use ISOBAR to help	Repeat the vitals and Fetal heart rate in 15 minutes, if K-MEWS remains 4-7 also discuss patient with SNO or Nurse in Charge if after hours. Increase										
6-7: Patient likely to deteriorate quickly	Call Registrar to review within 30 minutes. Use ISOBAR to help	frequency of vitals (30 minutely, 1, 2 or 4 hourly). Document this discussion and request for review in the patients notes. Dr to document their review										
8+ Or any vital sign in \(^{\subset}_{\subset} zone: Patient critical. E=Emergency	Call Doctor for help immediately. Stay with the patient Support Airway, Breathing and Circulation. Give oxygen and start CPR as needed, consider status of the baby and life saving measures that can be done for it also. Document Outcome											
Drs additional instructions:												

Modification me	to ed	K ica	-N al c	IEV cor	NS: ndit	: A ior	Do ns.	octo Mo	or o odi	car fic	n a atio	dju: ons	st i m	the ust	ac N	ece EV	epta ER	ab b	ole parai e used	mete to n	er bas ormal	ed ise	on a c	sp lin	eci ica	fic Ily	tre un	eatı sta	mei ible	nts pa	or itie	pre nt	-exi	isti	ng			
Vital Sign		New accepted values and new K-MEWS score												nd I	Эa	ite		Durat	Duration									Name and contact details										
D							_		_																			_							_			
Reason:									_																			+										
Reason:																		_																				
							_		_									_	Postnata	al In	fant 0-	3 N	/lon	ths	. K-	CE	w	 VS:										
Mother:																_		L	Use sep	arat	e char	t if	-			-			nitte	ed t	o N	IICL	J/PI	CU	_			
Fasting Blood S	Suç	jar																	A Fix any			ate ime							T	\top				1	\dashv			
Date																			airway thre Looks Unw			1													1			
7am						\dagger	\dagger		\top							┪	_	. I	В		80 75	3													3			
Regular (after m	nea	als	/pc	st	prai	ndia	— al) l	Bloc	d S	Sua	ıar					┪	Weight	? E	Breathing	3	70 65	2												1	2			
					 						,				<u> </u>	\dashv	_	:	Respiratory	,	60	0							\perp	\perp				#	0			
10am					+	-	+	+	4							4	Μ/M	: F	Rate		50								_					#				
2pm							4	_	_						1		2	۲	Write the number if >	-80	40								\pm	\perp				1				
7pm																			or <20		30 25	1 3													1 3			
Urinalysis																		:			20	Е													Е			
Date							\top		Т							1			SaO ₂ %		>92 91-89 88-86	1 2													0 1 2			
Time						+	+	-	+						+	\dashv	ď	-			<85	E													Е			
		_			+	+	+	+	+						+	\dashv	DOB		Oxygen Flo	w	>2L 2L <2L	2												I	3 2 1			
Protein					-		_	4	4							_		١L		Dua mar	None	0													0			
Glucose							\perp											F	Mode: N.F Respiratory	/	Severe	_													3			
Leukocytes																		: t	Distress: se the back of		Moder Mild	1												Ţ	1			
Oedema: None/	Oedema: None/Small/Moderate/Large									∃ ⊢	chart C		None 200	0													0											
Date									Т							┪		: 1	Circulatio	on	190													#				
Time							+	+	+							-					180	3												1	3			
		_			_	+	+	+	\dashv						+	\dashv		ŀ	Heart Rate		170	2												+	2			
N/S/M/L																		r	Write the number if >	·195	160	1													1			
																	of/Name	. 0	or <80		140	0							+	_				#	0			
																	Of/N	,			120								_					#				
Antenatal: Feta	al	Нє	ar	t R	ate	(U	lse	wit	h F	ar	tog	ıran	n)				Baby	<u>}</u>	E = Emerge	encv	100	2												1	2			
Heart rate >16	60	0	r <	11	0 m	าลง	 / in	dic	 ate	e fe	etal	dis	stre	ess				1	L – Linoigo	люу	90	3												1	3			
call Registrar	or	С	on	su	ltar	nt i	mr	nec	diat	tely					,						80	E												1	E			
Ensure not rea	ad	ın	g r	nai	terr	nal	he	art	ra	te						\dashv			Capillary Refill		seconds seconds	2													2			
Time							T												Time	<2 s	seconds t/normal	0								_					0			
>180s																		- 1		Voice	drowsy/irritable	2													2			
170s													#		8	•		ŀ	Disabili tv		sp/poor														E			
160s 150s																		- 1	E		38.5								\pm				_	#				
140s		1					#						1					1	Exposure Temperatur		37.5								\pm	\perp				†				
130s 120s							+			+			+		H	\dashv			Inform Dr i >37.5 or <3		36.5	0							\pm					#	0			
110s															8				Blood Sug	ar	<35.5 >7.0														2			
100s <90s		+		+						+			+			۵			Level Call Doctor u			2												_	0			
Post Natal:		_				۰,	<i>r</i> :	.l. d	<u> </u>									_	Call Doctor,EMI K-CEWS			Е												+	Ε			
Check Newbo									hز	art	: A1	ris	κt	oab	у			Ŀ	K-MEWS F Weight										\vdash	+		\Box	1	\dashv	\dashv			
Observe baby	y a	s	dir	ect	ted				:ha	ırt,	us	e K	-C	EΝ	/S			(Cord Painte Breast Fee										\vdash	\vdash		\square	\mp	\dashv	=			
0-3 months as	Observe baby as directed by the chart, use K-CEWS 0-3 months as needed													Eye Care d		,						lm	mur	isati	ions	~	\Box	\neg	ヿ	ヿ								